
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
41
28
32
63
55
58
64
23
87
51
20
76
68
22
78
99

70
5

Name
Dave Hewson
Paul Gartland
David Guiney
Tom Robinson
Scott Campbell
Daryl Campling
Steven  Procter
Derek Clark
Wayne  Martin
Rad Hughes
Peter Wakefield
James  Neesom
Jason Markham
Andrew Taylor
Adrian Skaife
Marc Coggon

Justin Waring
Chris Palmer

Bike
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Triumph
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki

Honda
Honda

cc
R6 600
CBRRR 600
RS 250
CBR RR 600
R600
CBR RR 600
CBR 600
RS 250
Daytona 675
R6 599
TSR 250
GSXR 600
RD 350
ZX6R 600
RS 250
GSXR K2 600

RS 250
RS 250

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

4
1

Total Tm
11:49.652
12:10.131
12:25.837
12:26.126
12:28.740
12:40.102
12:42.094
12:48.727
13:06.843
13:07.471
13:12.192
13:13.318
13:14.707
13:20.382
13:27.662
14:03.887

8:51.528
2:05.764

Diff

20.479
36.185
36.474
39.088
50.450
52.442
59.075

1:17.191
1:17.819
1:22.540
1:23.666
1:25.055
1:30.730
1:38.010
2:14.235

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:55.401
1:57.875
2:02.888
1:59.648
1:58.676
2:02.469
2:02.659
2:05.205
2:05.853
2:05.852
2:08.954
2:09.145
2:09.362
2:08.666
2:10.908
2:17.491

2:10.236
2:05.692

Avg. Speed
73.963
71.888
70.375
70.347
70.102
69.054
68.873
68.279
66.707
66.654
66.257
66.163
66.047
65.579
64.988
62.198

65.833
69.559

Best Speed
75.805
74.214
71.187
73.114
73.713
71.430
71.320
69.869
69.510
69.510
67.838
67.738
67.624
67.990
66.826
63.626

67.170
69.599

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/04/2012 18:01:55

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results : www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

20.479

Avg. Speed

73.963

Best Lap Tm

1:55.401

Best Speed

75.805

Best Lap by

41 - Dave Hewson

Auto 66 - Ian Watson Spring Cup

N 250L, Weight, Jnr, 600B

Race 15 - 2nd Leg

Race started at 17:46:33

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

15/04/2012 17:46


